FIRST FLOW CONTROL (TIANJIN) CO., LTD.
A SUB-BRAND OF MATERIAL PIONEER INC. · ESTABLISHED 1903
Tianjin R&D & HQ Office, Xiqing District, Tianjin, China
Houston 4408–4410 Joyce Rd, Houston, TX 77084, USA
Tel +1 646-785-7724
Email sales@ffc-mpi.com  |  tech@ffc-mpi.com
Web www.ffc-mpi.com  |  www.mpi1903.com
DATASHEET

frequency and ambient temp. (3) For non-standard interfaces (NPT cable entry, custom flange) contact FFC engineering.
NPTFFC
06 Ordering Code · 9-Segment SKU
EXAMPLE
EFX-D30-30-24-I-eIM + EX
EFX ① Series prefix — FFC EFX series (Elite
Force · X = Ex-proof)
D30 ② Size — D15 / D30 / D40 / D60 / D120 /
D250
30 ③ Torque — number × 10 N·m (30 = 300
N·m)
24 ④ Speed — per-frame subset of {24, 36, 48,
60, 72, 96, 120, 144, 192} r/min (see § 7-1
matrix)
I ⑤ Control type — O = On-Off · I =
Modulating
E ⑥ Voltage — e = AC 380V/3-ph · d = AC
220V/1-ph
I ⑦ Control unit — I = Intelligent · S = Bus M ⑧ Motor drive — M = PMSM (Permanent
Magnet Synchronous, VFD-driven ·
D15/D30/D40 only) · G = Induction async
(mains-drivenall 6 frames)
+EX ⑨ Extension — EX = Ex-proof · MSL = anti-
magnetic · S = split body · H = base-type
VFD constraint (pos 8): `M` available on D15 / D30 / D40 only; D60 / D120 / D250 ship `G` (mains) only. SIL 3 (TÜV / exida) applies to all 6 frames. Accessories (Modbus /
PROFIBUS / heater / gearbox) ordered separately by accessory code — not part of the 9-segment SKU.
VFD8MD15 / D30 / D40D60 / D120 / D250GSIL 3TÜV / exida6Modbus / PROFIBUS 9SKU
07 Standards & Certifications
BS EN 15714-2 ISO 5210 ISO 5211 IEC 60034-1 ISO 22153 EN 60529 (IP) EN 12570 (Manual) EN ISO 12944-2 ATEX 2014/34/EU
IECEx IEC 61508 SIL 3 TÜV / exida ISO 9001:2015 CE RoHS / REACH EAC (CU-TR)
DATASHEET DISCLAIMER  Specifications subject to change without notice as products evolve. For the binding offer, refer to the quotation (QUO-) or technical agreement (TA-) under
the relevant project number. Drawings, dimensional details, and curves are available on request.
QUO-TA-
FFC × MPI · EFX-D Multi-Turn Electric Actuator Datasheet DSH-FFC-2026-EFXD-V1 · 2026-05-24 Page 3 / 4
FIRST FLOW CONTROL (TIANJIN) CO., LTD.
EFX-D MULTI-TURN DATASHEET · PAGE 4 OF 4
DSH-FFC-2026-EFXD-V1
SELECTION PARAMETER MATRICES · § 7-1 + § 7-2
08 Selection Parameter Matrices
LEGEND  Off-table options: contact official channels. Y = available · N = unavailable.
7-1 · EFX-D Standalone Multi-Turn Selection Range
BS EN 15714-2 duty · Class A / B (factory default 30 %, on-off)
Frame Torque
(N·m)
Output Speed (r/min)
VFD Supply
24 36 48 60 72 96 120 144 192
EFX-D15 30 – 250 Y Y Y — Y Y — Y Y Y 1 / 3 P
EFX-D30 150 – 450 Y Y Y — Y Y — Y Y Y 1 / 3 P
EFX-D40 200 – 800 Y Y Y — Y Y — Y Y Y 1 / 3 P
EFX-D60 350 – 900 — — — Y — — Y — — — 3 P
EFX-D120 550 – 1 200 Y Y Y Y Y — — Y Y — 3 P
EFX-D250 1 000 – 3
000 Y Y Y Y Y — — Y Y — 3 P
BS EN 15714-2 duty · Class C (factory default 50 %, modulating)
Frame Torque
(N·m)